
EASTER SCHOOL HOLIDAY TRAINING 2013 

Junior Squad  

Sun 14
th

 April TRAINING IS COUNTCELLED  Due to Bexley  Open  

  

Sunday 31 March (Easter Sunday) No Training 

Monday 1 April (Easter Monday) No Training 

Tuesday 2 April Normal 
Wednesday 3 April Normal 
Thursday 4 April Normal 
Friday 5 April  4.15 - 6.30pm  R/gate  Lanes 5-6 only  

  

Sunday 7 April Normal 
Monday 8 April Normal 
Tuesday 9 April   Graham  Lindsay   Mandy Normal 
Wednesday 10 April   Graham  Kyla Claire Normal 
Thursday 11 April  Normal 
  

  

Sunday 14 April No Training 

  
  
  

Key  

Palace Junior Camp 10/11 yrs  

Bexley Open  
 


